21

FMC M1636
High Pressure Pump parts list

Item no. Rhino part no. Description Qty. Original #
] 184350 EZI;/!\QLGGDSZ\;VS End Assembly. DBL EXT, Urethane ] P509988
2 190300 FMC MI16 Fluid Cylinder 1 P513961
3a 152200 FMC M16 Valve Assembly DISCHARGE 3 5271071

3b 152205 Rhino FMC M16 Valve Assembly Discharge 3

4a 152300 FMC M16 Valve Assembly SUCTION 3 5271072
4b 152305 Rhino FMC M16 Valve Assembly Suction 3

5a 189750 FMC M16 4" Liner, Ceramic 3

5b 189700 Rhino FMC M16 4" liner, Chrome 3

5¢c 185300 FMC M16 4-1/2" Liner, Ceramic 3 P514669
5d 189900 Rhino FMC M16 4-1/2" liner, Chrome: 3

6a 150600 Rhino/Mission Piston Complete 4-1/2" 3

6b 151500 Rhino/Mission Piston Rubber 4-1/2" 3 P504663
7 185600 FMC M14/M16/Q16 Piston Rod 3 512113

8 186450 FMC M6 Stuffing Box/Cylinder Clamp 3 3265812
9 188400 FMC M16 Valve Cover, 4-hole 3 P531871
10 176300 FMC Locking Nut 1-8 UNC 7 3269115
n 179650 FMC Hex Nut 3/4" 24 n21514

12 179700 FMC Washer Flat 3/4" 12 320951

3 191307 FMC Stud 3/4-10 x 3.75 Long 12 504-103
14 191308 FMC Stud 3/4-10 x 5.75 Long 12 504-217
15 191000 FMC Stud 1-8 x 6.50 Long 4 5276857
6 192105 FMC O-Ring 1-3/8. (piston O-ring) 3 n8Nns3

7 188402 FMC M16 O-Ring. Valve Cover 3 320545
18 185310 FMC M16 O-Ring. Liner e 3226710
19 188250 FMC M16 Guard, Crankshaft 1 5268208
20 188950 FMC M16/M18 Liner Wash KIT. incl. Cradle Cover 1 P518000
21 162650 FMC Plug 1" NPT 3 110160

22 FMC Nameplate 1 5277980
23 FMC Tapping Screw & 187413

2% FMC Operating & Maintenance Manual MO8 through ] 5266236

M18

1/2



马香灵


Item no, Rhino part no. Description Qty. Original #

1 188150 FMC M16 Power Frame 1 5267892

2 188200 FMC MI16 Crankshaft, Double Extended 1 5267858

3 186600 FMC M16/Q16 Connecting Rod Assembly 3 5267999

F M C M -| 63 6 4 186800 FMC M16/Q16 Rod Bearing. Half Shell 6 P510429

5 188700 FMC M16/Q16 Wrist Pin 3 P509809

H |g h p ressyre p um p pa rts | |St & 187305 FMC M16/Q16 Crosshead Only 3 P510023

6b 187300 FMC M16/Q16 Crosshead Assembly incl. Pony Rod 3 5267965

7 187400 FMC M16 Seal Holder Pony Rod/ Pushrod 3 P546477

8 155305 FMC M16 Qil Seal, Pony Rod / Pushrod 6 P500356

@ 9 188750 FMC M16 Bearing Housing, Drive Side 2 5267908

@ 10 188900 FMC M16/Q16/Q18 Gasket, Bearing Cap 2 5267919

D_ n 188800 FMC M16/Q16/Q18 Shim. Bearing Cap 12 5268637

! 12 185090 FMC M16/M18 Back Cover Weldment w/2 Holes 1 5267945

@ \ 3 185100 FMC M16/M18 Gasket, Back Cover 1 5268823
14 186900 FMC M16 Qil Seal. Crankshaft 2 5268633

$ 15 187600 FMC M16 Bearing Cup 2 320493

6 187700 FMC M16 Bearing Cone 2 320494

@ 17 187900 ;llxgtcezl\fliv//%leexp\unger Rod / Pushrod, Chrome 3 P513362

@_\ DETAIL B 18 185500 EZA;%LG/MWS/QWG Clamp Assembly. Plunger Rod / 3 5268811
19 185400 FMC M16/Q16/Q18 Shield Deflector 3 5268643

/ 20 155310 FMC M16 Wiper Ring 3 P509989

# /_® pil 192106 FMC O-Ring 3 5268835

22 178700 FMC L16/M12/M16 Liquid Level Gauge 1 526281

| //_@ 23 160410 Ehj;sireather Assembly 1-1/4 NPT, Anti Splash 1 AS5054

24 191905 FMC Key. 7/8 square X 500 1 5273890

@ d //—@@ 25 166295 FMC M12/M16 Pin. Dowel Dia 3/4 x 200 LG 2 m3543
4] 26 191309 FMC Stud 5/16-18 x 112 Long 4 5268674

@ L1 d 7 27 192150 FMC Wing Nut 4 1103891
/_® 28 167400 FMC Cap Screw 6 100043

/J |1 //_@ 15 29 167406 FMC Cap Screw 20 106980

| | A 30 167423 FMC Cap Screw 12 1100065

6 31 187800 FMC M16 Set Screw. socket head 3 N77003

! 32 167424 FMC Pipe Plug 1 1105043

14 4 33 167425 FMC Pipe Plug 2 1423738

7 34 167420 FMC Caplug 8 n7na7

D
=

= L=+ =3
lg 11

SECTION A-A

DETAIL B



马香灵


